
Year 2 Reading Overview 2023 – 2024 

 Autumn Term 1 Autumn Term 2 Spring Term 1 Spring Term 2 Summer Term 1 Summer Term 2 
History and Geography unit Transport Over Time Wonderful World Monarchs Over Time The Victorians China Magic Mapping 

Class reader Ibtihaj Muhammad Jill Tomlinson Josh Lacey Roald Dahl Julia Donaldson Dick King Smith 

Week 1 

Monday 4th September Monday 30th October Monday 8th January Monday 26th February Monday 15th April Monday 3rd June (4 days) 

Author Study: Reading 
Appreciation 

Author Study: Reading 
Appreciation 

Author Study: Reading 
Appreciation 

Author Study: Reading 
Appreciation 

Author Study: Reading 
Appreciation 

Author Study: Reading 
Appreciation 

Week 2 

Monday 11th September Monday 6th November Monday 15th January Monday 4th March Monday 22nd April Monday 10th June 

Traditional Tales: The 
Gingerbread Man  

The Owl Who Was Afraid of 
the Dark 

The Dragon Sitter Test Week What the Lady Bird Heard 
(Autumn 2, Week 3) 

George Speaks 

Week 3 

Monday 18th September Monday 13th November Monday 22nd January Monday 11th March Monday 29th April Monday 17th June 

Traditional Tales: Jack and 
the Bean Stalk 

The Owl Who Was Afraid of 
the Dark 

Test Week The Enormous Crocodile How to Hide a Lion 
(Summer 1 Week 1) 

George Speaks 

Week 4 

Monday 25th September Monday 20th November Monday 29th January Monday 18th March Monday 6th May (4 days) Monday 24th June 

Traditional Tales: 
Rumpelstiltskin 

Test Week The Dragon Sitter The Enormous Crocodile A Squash and a Squeeze 
(Summer 1 Week 2) 

George Speaks 

Week 5 

Monday 2nd October Monday 27th November Monday 5th February Monday 25th March (4 days) Monday 13th May Monday 1st July 

Traditional Tales: The Elves 
and the Shoemaker 

The Owl Who Was Afraid of 
the Dark 

The Dragon Sitter The Enormous Crocodile The Smartest Giant in Town 
(Summer 1 Week 3) 

George Speaks 

Week 6 

Monday 9th October Monday 4th December Monday 12th February  Monday 20th May Monday 8th July 

Traditional Tales: Rapunzel  The Owl Who Was Afraid of 
the Dark 

The Dragon Sitter The Snail and the Whale 
(Summer 2 Week 1) 

George Speaks 

Week 7 

Monday 16th October Monday 11th December   Monday 15th July 

Traditional Tales: The Little 
Red Hen 

The Owl Who Was Afraid of 
the Dark 

Our year in review 

Week 8 

 Monday 18th December (3 days)  

‘Twas The Night Before 
Christmas 

Week 9 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


